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1 a Bärtsch Fabian * 20.00
+ Fejzaj Naim ** 10.00
+ Inauen Andreas * 10.00

1 b Joos Nando (2008) 20.00
+ Rupp Timon (2008) 10.00
+ Walser Simon 10.00

1 c Ritter Sirin 20.00
+ Loser Simon 10.00
+ Lenherr Flavio (2008) 10.00

2 a Gantenbein Linard 19.75
+ Ackermann Philipp 9.75
+ Gasenzer Christian * 10.00

2 b Kolb This ** 19.75
+ Schmid Patrick * 9.75
+ Ott Damian *** 10.00

2 c Mannhart Jan * 19.75
+ Brülisauer Dominik * 10.00
+ Fejzaj Naim ** 9.75

2 d Oettli Reto 19.75
+ Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Jörger Marc * 10.00

2 e Orlik Armon *** 19.75
+ Schneider Domenic *** 9.75
+ Koch Reto ** 10.00

3 a Fausch Kjetil * 19.50
+ Kuster Thomas ** 9.75
+ Koller Silvan * 9.75

3 b Flück Bruno 19.50
+ Rüegger Remo 9.75
+ Weber Noah (2007) 9.75

3 c Lenherr Jonas 19.50
+ Peter Robin 9.75
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.75

3 d Mösli Marcel * 19.50
+ Tschumper Elias * 9.75
+ Schmid Gian * 9.75

3 e Schegg Daniel 19.50
+ Krucker Silvan 9.75
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75

3 f Ulmann Fabian * 19.50
+ Koller Silvan * 9.75
+ Lötscher Niklas (2006) 9.75

4 Wittenwiler Roman ** 19.00
- Heierli Pascal ** 9.00
+ Burch Dean * 10.00

5 a Biäsch Christian ** 18.75
- Rotach Lars ** 8.75
+ Jäger Mathias (2006) 10.00

5 b Bösch Mario (2006) * 18.75
+ Gasenzer Christian * 10.00
- Roth Michael 8.75

5 c Burkhalter Thomas * 18.75
- Hobi Ignaz * 8.75
+ Brülisauer Dominik * 10.00

5 d Kolb Kilian * 18.75
+ Wetter Silvan * 10.00
- Good Marco *** 8.75

5 e Lenherr Cédric * 18.75
+ Lozza Roman 10.00
- Heierli Pascal ** 8.75

5 f Müller Josias (2006) 18.75
+ Weder Yanick 10.00
- Bernold Michael ** 8.75

5 g Nüesch Sandro 18.75
- Steiner Joel 8.75
+ Walt Robin (2007) 10.00

5 h Brunner Dominik 18.75
+ Fust Ronny 10.00
o Schmid Patrick * 8.75

6 a Brunner Mirco (2007) 18.50
+ Eugster Sandro (2008) 9.75
- Giger Ramon (2008) 8.75

6 b Diem Hansruedi 18.50
+ Steiger Tim (2006) 9.75
- Rotach Lars ** 8.75

6 c Giger Ramon (2008) 18.50
+ Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 9.75
- Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75

6 d Hobi Ignaz * 18.50
- Burkhalter Thomas * 8.75
+ Flütsch Marco 9.75

6 e Roth Michael 18.50
+ Vetterli Sven 9.75
- Bösch Mario (2006) * 8.75

6 f Burch Dean * 18.50
+ Jörger Corsin * 10.00
o Wittenwiler Roman ** 8.50

6 g Dörig Maurus 18.50
o Walser Simon 8.50
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 10.00

6 h Flütsch Marco 18.50
+ Hangartner Maurice 10.00
o Hobi Ignaz * 8.50

6 i Galbier Joel (2007) 18.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
+ Wenger Dominic 10.00

6 j Gmür Sandro 18.50
+ Düring Dominik 10.00
o Wetter Silvan * 8.50

6 k Hangartner Maurice 18.50
o Flütsch Marco 8.50
+ Loser Simon 10.00

6 l Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.50
+ Galbier Joel (2007) 10.00
o Biäsch Christian ** 8.50

6 m Jörger Corsin * 18.50
o Burch Dean * 8.50
+ Schiess Christian 10.00

6 n Keller Werner * 18.50
o Weber Manuel * 8.50
+ Oehler Lukas (2007) 10.00

6 o Koller Silvan 18.50
o Lüönd Remo 8.75
+ Weder Yanick 9.75

6 p Kurmann Patrick * 18.50
+ Inauen Andreas * 10.00
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.50

6 q Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 18.50
o Oettli Reto 8.50
+ Egli Benno 10.00

6 r Lozza Roman 18.50
o Lenherr Cédric * 8.50
+ Vetterli Sven 10.00

6 s Ott Damian *** 18.50
+ Schneider Mario ** 9.75
o Kolb This ** 8.75

6 t Peter Robin 18.50
o Lenherr Jonas 8.50
+ Fust Ronny 10.00

6 u Schiess Christian 18.50
+ Wenger Dominic 10.00
o Jörger Corsin * 8.50

6 v Schmid Gian * 18.50
+ Büchler Livio * 10.00
o Mösli Marcel * 8.50

6 w Schneider Domenic *** 18.50
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50
+ Kurmann Patrick * 10.00

6 x Tschumper Elias * 18.50
o Mösli Marcel * 8.50
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 10.00

6 y Walser Simon 18.50
+ Dörig Maurus 9.75
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.75

6 z Wetter Silvan * 18.50
o Kolb Kilian * 8.50
+ Gmür Sandro 10.00

7 a Ackermann Philipp 18.25
o Gantenbein Linard 8.50
+ Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 9.75

7 b Bollhalder Manuel * 18.25
+ Jörger Marc * 9.75
o Schneider Mario ** 8.50
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7 c Büchler Livio * 18.25
o Schmid Gian * 8.50
+ Steiner Joel 9.75

7 d Dörig Rouven (2007) 18.25
+ Tischhauser Peter (2007) 9.75
o Lenherr Jonas 8.50

7 e Hutter Luca (2008) 18.25
+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 9.75
o Tschumper Elias * 8.50

7 f Koch Reto ** 18.25
+ Schlegel Reto * 9.75
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50

7 g Krucker Silvan 18.25
o Schegg Daniel 8.50
+ Tischhauser Peter (2007) 9.75

7 h Kuster Thomas ** 18.25
o Fausch Kjetil * 8.50
+ Weber Manuel * 9.75

7 i Lenherr Flavio (2008) 18.25
+ Egli Benno 9.75
o Ritter Sirin 8.50

7 j Lötscher Niklas (2006) 18.25
+ Kobler Stefan (2006) 9.75
o Ulmann Fabian * 8.50

7 k Loser Daniel (2007) 18.25
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50
+ Eugster Sandro (2008) 9.75

7 l Lüönd Remo 18.25
+ Koller Silvan 9.75
o Schlegel Reto * 8.50

7 m Mathis Marlon (2006) 18.25
+ Keller Cedric 9.75
o Dörig Maurus 8.50

7 n Mösli Timo (2006) 18.25
+ Dähler Luca (2006) 9.75
o Schegg Daniel 8.50

7 o Oehler Lukas (2007) 18.25
+ Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 9.75
o Keller Werner * 8.50

7 p Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 18.25
o Giger Ramon (2008) 8.50
+ Rupp Timon (2008) 9.75

7 q Schlegel Reto * 18.25
o Koch Reto ** 8.50
+ Lüönd Remo 9.75

7 r Schmid Patrick * 18.25
o Kolb This ** 8.50
+ Brunner Dominik 9.75

7 s Schneider Mario ** 18.25
o Ott Damian *** 8.50
+ Bollhalder Manuel * 9.75

7 t Steiger Tim (2006) 18.25
o Diem Hansruedi 8.50
+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 9.75

7 u Weber Manuel * 18.25
+ Keller Werner * 9.75
o Kuster Thomas ** 8.50

7 v Weber Noah (2007) 18.25
+ Loser Daniel (2007) 9.75
o Flück Bruno 8.50

8 a Heierli Pascal ** 17.75
- Wittenwiler Roman ** 9.00
- Lenherr Cédric * 8.75

8 b Roth Martin *** 17.75
- Good Marco *** 8.75
- Oettli Silvio ** 9.00

9 a Bernold Michael ** 17.50
- Oettli Silvio ** 8.75
- Müller Josias (2006) 8.75

9 b Good Marco *** 17.50
- Roth Martin *** 8.75
- Kolb Kilian * 8.75

9 c Koch Silvan (2008) 17.50
- Walt Robin (2007) 8.75
- Kobler Stefan (2006) 8.75

9 d Oettli Silvio ** 17.50
- Bernold Michael ** 8.75
- Roth Martin *** 8.75

9 e Rotach Lars ** 17.50
- Biäsch Christian ** 8.75
- Diem Hansruedi 8.75

9 f Kobler Stefan (2006) 17.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50
- Koch Silvan (2008) 9.00

10 a Dähler Luca (2006) 17.25
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
- Düring Dominik 8.75

10 b Düring Dominik 17.25
o Gmür Sandro 8.50
- Dähler Luca (2006) 8.75

10 c Keller Cedric 17.25
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50
- Rüegger Remo 8.75

10 d Rüegger Remo 17.25
o Flück Bruno 8.50
- Keller Cedric 8.75

10 e Steiner Joel 17.25
- Nüesch Sandro 8.75
o Büchler Livio * 8.50

10 f Walt Robin (2007) 17.25
- Koch Silvan (2008) 8.75
o Nüesch Sandro 8.50

10 g Brülisauer Dominik * 17.25
o Mannhart Jan * 8.75
o Burkhalter Thomas * 8.50

10 h Inauen Andreas * 17.25
o Kurmann Patrick * 8.50
o Bärtsch Fabian * 8.75

11 a Egli Benno 17.00
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

11 b Eugster Sandro (2008) 17.00
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
o Loser Daniel (2007) 8.50

11 c Fejzaj Naim ** 17.00
o Bärtsch Fabian * 8.50
o Mannhart Jan * 8.50

11 d Fust Ronny 17.00
o Brunner Dominik 8.50
o Peter Robin 8.50

11 e Gasenzer Christian * 17.00
o Bösch Mario (2006) * 8.50
o Gantenbein Linard 8.50

11 f Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 17.00
o Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Ackermann Philipp 8.50

11 g Jörger Marc * 17.00
o Bollhalder Manuel * 8.50
o Oettli Reto 8.50

11 h Kohler Jurij (2008) 17.00
o Hutter Luca (2008) 8.50
o Steiger Tim (2006) 8.50

11 i Koller Silvan * 17.00
o Ulmann Fabian * 8.50
o Fausch Kjetil * 8.50

11 j Loser Simon 17.00
o Ritter Sirin 8.50
o Hangartner Maurice 8.50

11 k Rupp Timon (2008) 17.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
o Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.50

11 l Tischhauser Peter (2007) 17.00
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
o Krucker Silvan 8.50

11 m Vetterli Sven 17.00
o Roth Michael 8.50
o Lozza Roman 8.50

11 n Weder Yanick 17.00
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
o Koller Silvan 8.50

11 o Wenger Dominic 17.00
o Schiess Christian 8.50
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


